
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
181 
116 
952 
100 
323 
90 

127 
913 
230 
101 
11 

228 
110 
149 
711 
25 

551 
377 
130 
135 
33 
23 

189 
221 
713 

3 
929 
980 
720 
747 
727 
816 
965 
439 

Nome 
HUMBERTO MACHITO 
RAFAEL FARIA 
JOSÉ FELIPE TIGRE 
ROOSEVELT ASSUNÇÃO 
CASSIO ANACLETO 
CLEITON BORGES 
ISMAEL ROJAS 
MARQUINHO MORAES 
GABRIEL MONTENEGRO 
JEOVÁ NOVINHO VOADOR 
MARCUS MANO 
JACSON KEIL 
TCHELO GALIOTTO 
JOÃO VITOR CARDELI 
ANDERSON CHUPEL 
WALTER TARDIN 
JEFFIN BARRETO 
BILL KIST 
RICARDO BOZA 
DANIEL FEDERAL 
RODRIGO GUERREIRO 
VINI MACHADO 
BRUNO LELES 
RONDINHO LEMOS 
ANDRE VEIGA 
CLEBER ROSA 
JUCA BALA 
LUCAS BELGINI 
RODRIGO GALIOTTO 
MANINHO OLIVEIRA 
JADER SCHMITZ 
FILIPINHO FRAGA 
DANILO JOSE 
GILLIARD BEZERRA 

Classe 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 

Melhor Tempo 
1:45.167 
1:45.824 
1:48.074 
1:48.190 
1:48.288 
1:50.307 
1:51.275 
1:52.026 
1:52.177 
1:52.886 
1:53.574 
1:54.631 
1:56.771 
1:58.764 
1:58.991 
1:59.046 
1:59.922 
1:59.999 
2:00.246 
2:01.013 
2:01.168 
2:02.039 
2:02.222 
2:03.036 
2:03.046 
2:04.473 
2:05.319 
2:05.726 
2:05.813 
2:06.171 
2:06.331 
2:07.333 
2:07.681 
2:11.238 

Diff 

0.657 
2.907 
3.023 
3.121 
5.140 
6.108 
6.859 
7.010 
7.719 
8.407 
9.464 

11.604 
13.597 
13.824 
13.879 
14.755 
14.832 
15.079 
15.846 
16.001 
16.872 
17.055 
17.869 
17.879 
19.306 
20.152 
20.559 
20.646 
21.004 
21.164 
22.166 
22.514 
26.071 

Espaço 

0.657 
2.250 
0.116 
0.098 
2.019 
0.968 
0.751 
0.151 
0.709 
0.688 
1.057 
2.140 
1.993 
0.227 
0.055 
0.876 
0.077 
0.247 
0.767 
0.155 
0.871 
0.183 
0.814 
0.010 
1.427 
0.846 
0.407 
0.087 
0.358 
0.160 
1.002 
0.348 
3.557 

S1 Melhor Vlt 
38.700 
37.953 
38.726 
38.589 
39.221 
40.796 
41.277 
40.950 
40.580 
41.317 
41.823 
41.376 
42.656 
44.820 
43.779 
44.043 
44.631 
44.049 
43.897 
45.051 
44.472 
43.895 
46.220 
41.455 
45.299 
47.050 
45.329 
47.557 
45.808 
47.649 
48.160 
48.352 
46.608 
49.423 

S2 Melhor Vlt 
40.700 
42.018 
42.156 
42.161 
42.066 
43.001 
42.949 
43.992 
44.057 
44.627 
43.621 
43.842 
46.462 
45.205 
46.772 
46.259 
45.737 
46.925 
47.280 
46.248 
47.766 
46.796 
47.470 
47.662 
47.405 
48.416 
49.291 
48.667 
48.508 
47.803 
48.390 
48.998 
50.852 
50.946 

S3 Melhor Vlt 
25.767 
25.484 
26.080 
26.504 
26.694 
26.510 
26.719 
26.925 
27.240 
26.942 
26.867 
27.081 
27.653 
28.375 
28.397 
28.744 
29.345 
27.908 
28.967 
28.314 
28.930 
29.030 
28.131 
29.539 
28.007 
29.007 
30.150 
28.869 
29.818 
29.973 
29.208 
29.730 
29.689 
30.869 
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Pos 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 

No. 
744 
822 
43 

503 
511 
30 

202 
72 

811 
192 
227 
13 

169 
88 

111 

Nome 
VALTER NETO 
JULIO QUEJINHO 
RENAN SILVA 
DIDI BRAGAGNOLO 
ERNANI TEIXEIRA 
LUIZINHO CAVALLI 
TIAGO CRUZ 
AILTON ALVES 
BIA GOMES 
RAFAEL KNOLL 
FELLIPE LOBO 
STEFANO BUENO 
FRANKLIN RATO 
BRUNNA BARTZ 
TATA CASTRO 

Classe 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 

Melhor Tempo 
2:11.622 
2:12.137 
2:12.785 
2:13.598 
2:15.002 
2:15.506 
2:16.332 
2:19.449 
2:23.630 
2:24.064 
2:25.845 
2:28.036 
2:30.678 

Diff 
26.455 
26.970 
27.618 
28.431 
29.835 
30.339 
31.165 
34.282 
38.463 
38.897 
40.678 
42.869 
45.511 

Espaço 
0.384 
0.515 
0.648 
0.813 
1.404 
0.504 
0.826 
3.117 
4.181 
0.434 
1.781 
2.191 
2.642 

S1 Melhor Vlt 
48.191 
51.000 
48.485 
49.163 
48.631 
49.083 
50.813 
51.261 
52.429 
54.880 
52.752 
57.589 
58.340 

S2 Melhor Vlt 
51.427 
50.017 
48.963 
49.167 
51.425 
50.801 
52.837 
52.746 
55.324 
51.245 
55.574 
54.528 
57.425 

S3 Melhor Vlt 
31.924 
29.970 
32.407 
31.589 
33.702 
30.538 
32.682 
35.301 
35.877 
34.105 
35.795 
35.919 
33.512 
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